
Ortronics
6-LC (12 fibers) multimode aqua adapters with ceramic alignment sleeves
Part No. OFP-LCD12LC

The Ortronics OptiMo® OFP series adapter panels are used with our popular
Q-Series modular fiber enclosures, offering great flexibility in structured
cabling design.  Front-removable adapter panels are available with LC, SC, ST,
and MT-RJ adapters and feature options ideal for both single mode and
multimode applications.

Features & Benefits

Up to 72 LC fibers per RU Available in, LC, SC, ST and blank styles

Made of durable polycarbonate Zirconia ceramic sleeves for optimal performance

6, 8, 12 & 24 port panels Color options available

Specifications

General Info

Product  Line  Ortronics Color Aqua

UPC Number 662875629856 Country Of Origin Mexico

Standard
RoHS compliant. Meets or exceeds
TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements

Type Adapter

Dimensions

Product  Width US  5.12 in Product  Depth US  1.15 in

Product  Height  US   1.19 in

Additional Information

Product  Environmental Profile  Yes

Technical Information

Ferrule Zirconia Ceramic Number of Fibers 12 Fibers

Fiber Type Multi-Mode Form Factor LC Duplex
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